
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Constantine Jason CS SO jconstantine@ycp.edu

Eidson Kyle CS SO keidson@ycp.edu

Gervasio Aaron CS JR agervasio@ycp.edu

Glispy Devin CS JR dglispy@ycp.edu

Graf Kaitlyn CE JR kgraf1@ycp.edu

Hays Nathan CS JR nhays@ycp.edu

Henry David CS SR dhenry5@ycp.edu

Kennelly Kate CS SO kkennelly@ycp.edu

Minor Jacob EE SO jminor1@ycp.edu

Norris Philip CS JR pnorris@ycp.edu

Pierpont Jason CE JR jpierpont@ycp.edu

Soto Bryan CS SO bsoto@ycp.edu

CS320 Section 102 (11:00 - 11:50)


